Censeo
Applications
Ÿ Pump performance testing and monitoring for low-
temperature fluids, from 0 °C to +40 °C
Ÿ Flow metering in pumped systems
Ÿ Verification and benchmarking of pumping station
performance
Ÿ Condition monitoring (vibration, temperature and level)

F
PT1
Ordering key
P.O. Box No. 30, E-Class Pratap Nagar Industrial Area, Udaipur  313003, INDIA
T: 91-294-2492300-04 |  F: 91-294-2492310 | E:mktg@securetogether.com | www.securetogether.com
Secure Meters Limited
Temperature range
Operating range      -5 °C to +55 °C
Storage range      -25 °C to +70 °C
Mechanical
Dimension (W x H x D)    45 x 75 x 105 mm
Weight      0.4 kg approx.
Material       Fire-retardant polycarbonate (PC-FR), UL94 V-0
Mounting      DIN (EN 50022)
Connector type     Screw terminals
2Conductor size for terminals   ≤4 mm
Environmental
Protection class      II (double insulation) EN 61010-1
Pollution degree      2
Installation category     CAT III
Protection degree     Housing: IP 40, front side: IP 20
Standards compliance
Standards     IEC 60688, IEC 61010-1, IEC 61010-2-30,
                                                                  IEC 61326-1, DIN 50022
Communication ports
USB      For on-site con�guration
Con�guration so�ware tool
Con�gView     For on-site con�guration of measurement inputs, measurands,
      output curve and online parameter reading.
      It can be freely downloaded from www.securetogether.com
PT1 XX1-1XF X X 1 1 Y
Output
1: mA
2: V
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
-
PT1 611-12F
where high auxiliary (6),
mA output (1), accuracy class 0.2
Example
03-16/I/Ver 1.0
PT1:  single phase
Technical speci�cations
compact, long range
site con�gurable transducers
PT1:  single phase
single-function transducers
USB
programming
Response time
range is 100-220 ms
Measurement functions
Output type Output range No. of
outputs
Accuracy class
Voltage, current, frequency,
active power
Option for mA or V
2 0.2, 0.5, 1.0 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-10 mA, 0-5 mA*,
0-2 mA*,  0-5 V, 0-10 V
(Measurands)
*available in accuracy class 1.0 only
Frequency accuracy - ± 0.1 Hz
#Available with DC Voltage function only
PT1 is a range of compact, con�gurable single measurand
transducers designed to meet the demanding needs of supply
utilities and industrial applications. It o�ers accurate true-RMS

Y
PT1
Ordering key
P.O. Box No. 30, E-Class Pratap Nagar Industrial Area, Udaipur  313003, INDIA
T: 91-294-2492300-04 |  F: 91-294-2492310 | E:mktg@securetogether.com | www.securetogether.com
Secure Meters Limited
Analogue outputs
Type       mA or V, uni-polar
Maximum load resistance         ≤750 Ω for 20 mA, ≥2 kΩ for 10 (for each output)
Response time      5 cycles measurement (≤100-220 ms)
Ripple       <0.4 % peak to peak
Temperature range
Operating range      -5 °C to +55 °C
Functional range      -20 °C to +70 °C
Mechanical
Dimension (W x H x D)    45 x 75 x 105 mm
Weight      0.4 kg (approx.)
Material       Fire-retardant polycarbonate (PC-FR), UL94 V-0
Mounting      DIN (EN 50022)
Connector type     Screw terminals
2Conductor size for terminals   ≤4 mm
Environmental
Protection class      II (double insulation) EN 61010-1
Pollution degree      2
Installation category     CATIII
Protection degree     Protection housing IP 40, terminals IP 20
Standards compliance
Standards     IEC 60688, IEC 61010-1, IEC 61010-2-30,
                                                                  IEC 61326-1, DIN 50022
Communication ports
Micro USB      for on-site con�guration
Con�guration so�ware tool
Con�gView     For on-site con�guration of measurement inputs, measurands,
      output curve and online parameter reading. It can be freely downloaded from
Technical speci�cations
PT1 XXX-1YY X X X 1 Y
Output
1: mA
2: V
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
8: Self Powered*
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
-
PT1 611-126
where high auxiliary (6),
mA output (1), accuracy class 0.2,
function (6)
Example
*Self powered is voltage transducer only.
#Current DC available only in DC Current.
** Default means AC/DC voltage, AC current
† default digit for frequency accuracy  i.e. ± 0.1 Hz
HW Con�guration
1 : Default**
2 : DC Current
Function
1: Voltage AC/DC
2: Current DC#
†3: Frequency
5: Current AC
6: Active Power
PT1:  single phase
03-16/I/Ver 1.0
compact, con�gurable multiple
measurand transducers
PT3:  three phase
multi-function transducers

F
PT1
Ordering key
P.O. Box No. 30, E-Class Pratap Nagar Industrial Area, Udaipur  313003, INDIA
T: 91-294-2492300-04 |  F: 91-294-2492310 | E:mktg@securetogether.com | www.securetogether.com
Secure Meters Limited
Temperature range
Operating temperature     -5 °C to +55 °C
Storage temperature    -25 °C to +70 °C
Mechanical
Dimension (W x H x D)    100 x 75 x 105 mm
Weight      0.7 kg (approx.)
Material       Fire-retardant polycarbonate (PC-FR), UL94 V-0
Mounting      DIN (EN 50022)
Connector type     Screw terminals
2Conductor size for terminals   ≤4 mm
Environmental
Protection class      II (double insulation) EN 61010-1
Pollution degree      2
Installation category     CATIII
Protection degree     Protection housing IP 40, terminals IP 20
Standards compliance
Standards     IEC 60688, IEC 61010-1, IEC 61010-2-30,
                                                                 IEC 61326-1, DIN 50022
Communication ports
Mini USB      For con�guration
RS-485      Modbus RTU enabled
      (Suitable for integration with SCADA/PLC)
Baud rate     1200-38400 baud
Con�guration so�ware- Con�gview
Con�gView     For on-site con�guration of measurement inputs, measurands
      output curve and online parameter reading.  It can be freely downloaded from
Technical speci�cations
PT3 XX3-1YF X X 3 1 Y
Output
2: 2 nos.
4: 4 nos.
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
-
PT3 643-12F
where high auxiliary (6),
output nos. (4), accuracy class(2)
Example
PT3:  three phase
03-16/I/Ver 1.0
compact, long range
site con�gurable transducers
PT3:  three phase
single-function transducers
Accurate
class 0.2 or 0.5 & 1
USB
programming
Response time
~100-220 ms
Modbus RTU
*available in accuracy class 1.0
Power factor accuracy- ± 0.2 degree at nominal input range
PT3 is a range of compact, con�gurable single measured
transducers designed to meet the demanding needs of supply
utilities and industrial applications. It o�ers accurate true RMS

Y
PT1
Ordering key
P.O. Box No. 30, E-Class Pratap Nagar Industrial Area, Udaipur  313003, INDIA
T: 91-294-2492300-04 |  F: 91-294-2492310 | E:mktg@securetogether.com | www.securetogether.com
Secure Meters Limited
Temperature range
Operating temperature     -5 °C to +55 °C
Storage temperature    -25 °C to +70 °C
Physical
Dimension (W x H x D)    100 x 75 x 105 mm
Weight      0.7 kg (approx.)
Material       Fire-retardant polycarbonate (PC-FR, UL 94 V-0)
Mounting      DIN (EN 50022)
Connector type     Screw terminals
2 Conductor size for terminals   ≤4 mm
Environmental
Protection class      II (double insulation) EN 61010-1
Pollution degree      2
Installation category     CATIII
Protection degree     Protection housing IP 40, terminals IP 20
Standards compliance
Standards     IEC 60688, IEC 61010-1, IEC 61010-2-30,
                                                                   EC 61326-1, DIN 50022
Communication ports
Micro USB     For con�guration
      Can be con�gured without auxiliary power
RS-485      Modbus RTU enabled (suitable for integration with SCADA/PLC)
Baud rate     1200-38400 baud
Con�guration so�ware     Con�gview
Con�gView     For on-site con�guration of measurement inputs, measurands,
      output curve and online parameter reading. It can be freely downloaded from
Technical speci�cations
PT3 XX3-1YY X X 3 1 Y
Output
2: 2 nos.
4: 4 nos.
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
-
PT3 643-121
where high auxiliary (6),
output nos. (4), accuracy class (2)
function voltage(1)
Example
Function
1: Voltage
5: Current
6: Active Power
7: Reactive Power
8: Power Factor
PT3:  three phase
03-16/I/Ver 1.0